By 2009, you’ll no longer be able to install mercury vapor or metal halide fi xtures.
Appleton accommodates the new regulations with a wide range of high-pressure
sodium and pulse start metal halide fl oodlights for both commercial and industrial/
hazardous applications. All Appleton light fi xtures feature integral ballasts for easier
installation and longevity. They’re not only highly effi cient, distributing powerful bright
light, but they’re also energy-saving. Appleton’s Areamaster light fi xtures even stand
up to all the elements with a copper-free aluminum housing combined with a polyester
coating, it can resist corrosion from salt spray and UV rays.

ENERGY COSTS.
Areamaster™ 250/400 (Zone 2 Areamaster™ 250/400 also available)
Ordering Information
For General Duty
Lamp Line Voltage
Yoke Mount
Catalog Number §
Slip-Fit Mount
Catalog Number §
**For Class 1, Div. 2, Classified Duty
and Marine Yoke Mount
Catalog Number*
High Pressure Sodium
70W HPS 120-277• ———— ———— G-AML271L-MT-I/2
70W HPS 480• ———— ———— G-AML271L-48-I/2
100W HPS 120-277• ———— ———— G-AML371L-MT-I/2
100W HPS 480• ———— ———— G-AML371L-48-I/2
150W HPS 120-277• ———— ———— G-AML471L-MT-I/2
150W HPS 480• ———— ———— G-AML471L-48-I/2
250W HPS 120-277 G-AM671L-MT G-AM675L-MT G-AM671L-MT-I/2
250W HPS  480 G-AM671L-48 G-AM675L-48 G-AM671L-48-I/2
250W HPS 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 G-AM671L-5MT G-AM675L-5MT G-AM671L-5MT-I/2
400W HPS 120-277 G-AM771L-MT G-AM775L-MT G-AM771L-MT-I/2
400W HPS 480 G-AM771L-48 G-AM775L-48 G-AM771L-48-I/2
400W HPS 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 G-AM771L-5MT G-AM775L-5MT G-AM771L-5MT-I/2
Pulse Start Metal Halide
200W PSMH 120-277 G-AM2071P-MT G-AM2075P-MT G-AM2071P-MT-I/2
200W PSMH 480 G-AM2071P-48 G-AM2075P-48 G-AM2071P-48-I/2
250W PSMH 120-277 G-AM671P-MT G-AM675P-MT G-AM671P-MT-I/2
250W PSMH 480 G-AM671P-48 G-AM675P-48 G-AM671P-48-I/2
250W PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 G-AM671P-5MT G-AM675P-5MT G-AM671P-5MT-I/2
320W PSMH 120-277 G-AM3271P-MT G-AM3275P-MT G-AM3271P-MT-I/2
320W PSMH 480 G-AM3271P-48 G-AM3275P-48 G-AM3271P-48-I/2
320W PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 G-AM3271P-5MT G-AM3275P-5MT G-AM3271P-5MT-I/2
400W PSMH 120-277 G-AM771P-MT G-AM775P-MT G-AM771P-MT-I/2
400W PSMH 480 G-AM771P-48 G-AM775P-48 G-AM771P-48-I/2
400W PSMH 120, 208, 240, 277, 480 G-AM771P-5MT G-AM775P-5MT G-AM771P-5MT-I/2
   Ballast has primary taps for 120V, 208V, 240V, and 277V. ‡Slip-fits 2” or 2-1/2” pipe-size tenons. §Add suffix E to catalog number if provision for quart
emergency lamp is desired. Furnished with socket installed and pre-wired. *Quartz emergency lamp not available for Class I, Div. 2 fixtures. Classified duty
floodlights have 1/2” N.P.T tapped hub for power entry. Use 105° supply wire. For General Duty, use 150° supply wire.•For Hot Restrike Option, add suffix –R.
Applications